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UNILEVER PLC

ISIN: GBO0OB10RZP78

Overview
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Price
3,821.00 GBp

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

(2] 0.10% (4.00)

GBOOB10RZP78
ULVR

London Stock Exchange

GBp

Consumer Products
Stock

111,261 EUR
FTSE 100

3,819.00 GBp (162)
3,820.00 GBp (61)
3,807.00 GBp
3,826.00 GBp
3,787.00 GBp
3,817.00 GBp
3,817.129233 GBp
2,451,870
9,359,104,653.08
7,514
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector

Date Headline

2024/04/03 2 Global Equity Ratings
2024/04/03 Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/03/13 gl Global Equity Ratings
2024/03/13 = Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/02/22 Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=16970607,17942059,154589572,160015583
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=GB00B10RZP78&ID_NOTATION=9454401
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=GB00B10RZP78&ID_NOTATION=9454401
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8cd2b0900542a77cc92c5f99d9aab302ff33cbe4d4f12f6a7a90bb108c0e95cc&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9a3301747f4997bff&time=1712773417&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dc8e44693dbb9340308118f62bd702c7873d1747aae49885d8f614776a836506&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=884ab28cc50021267&time=1712773417&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a7c68c1ac1c572efd9149b0605fff022d061fafec5a7af6ad208fed069268c2f&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0330b4ae465ff3c7f&time=1712773417&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=241792d0ca09b8ebeb24fdf2bdf6640dcd9450ac170e113d83ed79e80cb67f8d&idfile=60023&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60023%2F2024-03-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5c598b003dca33a28&time=1712773417&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2ccce465da0c96e1877a033238386a106fe890a561a66a95b66a7162e026a8f9&idfile=59900&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59900%2F2024-02-22%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4d40ebfbd5c2dfe45&time=1712773417&tool=RSC

UNILEVER PLC

Details

2024/04/09 17:35:28

Price

3,821.00 GBp

Difference (] 0.10% (4.00)
General attributes
ISIN GBO0OB10RZP78
Symbol ULVR
Exchange London Stock Exchange
Currency GBp
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 111,261 EUR
Benchmark FTSE 100
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3,819.00 GBp (162)
Ask (Ask size) 3,820.00 GBp (61)
Open 3,807.00 GBp
High 3,826.00 GBp
Low 3,787.00 GBp
Close (prev. day) 3,817.00 GBp
VWAP 3,817.129233 GBp
Volume (pcs) 2,451,870
Trading volume 9,359,104,653.08
Number of trades 7,514
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -2.26% -11.29% -7.50%
Perf (abs.) -88.50 -486.50 -310.00
Beta 0.57 0.51 0.44
Volatility 14.38 14.06 18.64
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source:

Price data

FactSet

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Xetra

Vienna Stock
Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Prague Stock

Date

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09

2024/03/

Time

17:35

15:53

20:03

17:39

16:08

3,845.20 GBp (2,516,751
3,889.46 GBp (2,826,097
3,855.15 GBp (2,526,072
3,994.98 GBp (2,514,595

4,079.00 GBp (2024/02/21

3,680.50 GBp (2024/01/22

4,483.25 GBp (2023/04/28

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
3,680.50 GBp (2024/01/22)

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
44.77 EUR 0.58 75
46.20 EUR 0.00 2
44.77 EUR 1.00 142
44.68 EUR 0.14 15
1,100.00 CZK 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9454401
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=276716471
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=316021293
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=316021293
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79621018
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7516
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218775966

UNILEVER PLC

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Munich

London Stock

Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg
Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC

Issues

Euronext
Amsterdam
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

20

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09

12:45

17:35

09:43

11:50

18:57

17:45

17:37

19:31

08:06

18:00

44.65 EUR

3,821.00 GBp

44.43 EUR

44.66 EUR

44.77 EUR

47.68 USD

44.74 EUR

44.53 EUR

44.31 EUR

43.587 CHF

0.10

9,359.10

0.00

0.01

0.20

0.09

63.46

0.00

0.00

0.00

7,514

22

6,067
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218775966
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7515
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=315530623
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=315530622
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201047
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5292846
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5292846
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=315451117
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=315451117
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32306282
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15318566
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407545281

UNILEVER PLC

Company profile

Company Logo
=

Usilloaros

Contact Details
UNILEVER PLC

Unilever House, 100 Victoria Embankment -
EC4Y 0DY London

Telefon: +44-207-822-5252
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Hein Schumacher Chairman of Managing

A. Edwardine de
Haan

Christos
Dinopoulos

Esi Bracey
Fabian Garcia

Fernando
Fernandez

Jostein Solheim
Kirsten Davies

Maria Rosaria
Varsellona

Mary Gasco-
Buisson

Nicky Sparshott
Nitin Paranjpe
Peter Frank ter

Kulve
Reginaldo

Ecclissato
Richard Slater
Rocio Hervella
Durantez
Rohit Jawa
Sam Kini
Shazia Syed

Sunny Jain

Vikram
Kumaraswamy

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

lan Keith Chairman of Supervisory

Meakins Board

Judith Member of Supervisory

Hartmann Board

Youngme Member of Supervisory

Moon Board

Adrian Hennah Member of Supervisory
Board

Andrea Jung Member of Supervisory
Board

Judith Member of Supervisory

McKenna Board

Nelson Peltz Member of Supervisory
Board

Nils Andersen  Member of Supervisory
Board

Rong Lu Member of Supervisory
Board

Strive Member of Supervisory

Masiyiwa Board

Susan Kilsby ~ Member of Supervisory
Board
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